
List of Preferred Vendors 
UVic has standing agreements with the following vendors - updated: April 2025 

 
 

VENDOR NAME WEBSITE 
Abcam https://www.abcam.com/en-us  
Agilent https://www.agilent.com/ 
AK Scientific https://aksci.com/ 
Ambeed https://www.ambeed.com/ 
Associated Veterinary Supply (AVP) https://avpbc.com/  
Avantor https://www.avantorsciences.com/ca/en/  
AYVA Educational Solutions https://www.ayva.ca/  
BD Biosciences https://www.bdbiosciences.com/en-ca  
Bio Basic https://www.biobasic.com/ 
Bio-Rad https://www.bio-rad.com/  
Biotechne (R&D Systems, Novus Bio, Tocris) https://www.bio-techne.com/ 
Bunzl  https://bunzlcanada.ca/  
Cedarlane https://www.cedarlanelabs.com/ 
Chemglass Life Sciences https://chemglass.com/ 
Chem-Impex https://www.chemimpex.com/  
Chromatographic Specialties https://chromspec.com/   
Cole-Parmer https://www.coleparmer.ca/ 
Combi-Blocks https://www.combi-blocks.com/ 
Cytiva https://www.cytivalifesciences.com/en/ca 
Expression Systems https://expressionsystems.com/ 
Fisher Scientific https://www.fishersci.ca 
Froggabio https://www.froggabio.com/ 
Genscript https://www.genscript.com/ 
Grainger Canada https://www.grainger.ca/en  
Gregg Distributors – Industrial Supply https://greggdistributors.ca/  
Hampton Research https://hamptonresearch.com/ 
Linde Canada  https://www.lindecanada.ca/en-ca  
Mandel Scientific https://www.mandel.ca/  
McMaster-Carr https://www.mcmaster.com/  
Millipore Sigma https://www.sigmaaldrich.com/canada-english.html 
New England Biolabs (NEB) https://www.neb.ca/ 
Oakwood Chemicals https://www.oakwoodchemical.com  
Promega https://www.promega.ca/  
Qiagen https://www.qiagen.com/ca/ 
Sarstedt https://www.sarstedt.com/en/  
Staples https://www.eway.ca/en 
Stemcell Technologies https://www.stemcell.com/ 
Strem Chemicals https://www.strem.com  
Takara Bio https://www.takarabio.com/ 
TCI America https://www.tcichemicals.com/CA/en 
Thermofisher (Life Sciences) https://www.thermofisher.com/ca/en/home.html  
Thorlabs https://www.thorlabs.com/  
ULINE https://www.uline.ca/ 
Westlab https://www.westlab.com/  

 

https://www.abcam.com/en-us
https://www.agilent.com/
https://avpbc.com/
https://www.avantorsciences.com/ca/en/
https://www.ayva.ca/
https://www.bdbiosciences.com/en-ca
https://www.biobasic.com/
https://www.bio-rad.com/
https://www.bio-techne.com/
https://bunzlcanada.ca/
https://www.cedarlanelabs.com/
https://chemglass.com/
https://www.chemimpex.com/
https://chromspec.com/
https://www.coleparmer.ca/
https://www.cytivalifesciences.com/en/ca
https://expressionsystems.com/
https://www.fishersci.ca/
https://www.genscript.com/
https://www.grainger.ca/en
https://greggdistributors.ca/
https://www.lindecanada.ca/en-ca
https://www.mandel.ca/
https://www.mcmaster.com/
https://www.sigmaaldrich.com/canada-english.html
https://www.neb.ca/
https://www.oakwoodchemical.com/
https://www.promega.ca/
https://www.qiagen.com/ca/
https://www.sarstedt.com/en/
https://www.eway.ca/en
https://www.stemcell.com/
https://www.strem.com/
https://www.takarabio.com/
https://www.tcichemicals.com/CA/en
https://www.thermofisher.com/ca/en/home.html
https://www.thorlabs.com/
https://www.uline.ca/
https://www.westlab.com/

